Ergebnisse

6450 VWB Working Western Rail Offen

Show: Bavarian Summer Show
Show #: VWB Show
Richter: Laura Faris

Platz Start-
nummer

80
226
144
25
13
158
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57
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349
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10.07.2025 15:18

Name des Pferdes

Lousy Whiz Cash
OnlyStopnForlceCream
SV Sneak Preview
Gamble In The Nite
IHR Blackburn Balu
Mag Neto

Duntastic Step

PK YA Gunna Magarita
Cardinal Finest

MVA Solid Investment
Wimpys Smart Chex
Bubbas Black Star

RK Einstein Whizard

Datum der Show: 8.-13.7.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Marth, Heike
Adams, Lucy
Herctecant, Koen
Mertz, Karin
Wickert, Julia
Doneda, Camilla
Stoll, Lydia

Brandl, Valentina
Domanski, Rebecca
Heinemann, Ramona
Herrick, Carin
Hocker, Kristina

Milbli, Christian



